5 SIZES
LIFETIME REPLACEMENT
3 YEAR WARRANTY
ELECTRONIC OR KEYLOCK
FIRE GUARDIAN S2 30P RANGE
SAFES SINCE 1840
Tested.
Certified.

3
YEAR
WARRANTY
£44k
CASH
RATING
£40k
VALUABLES
RATING
30
FIRE
MINUTES
Ratings* : Cash £4,000 • Valuables £40,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
Model                                     External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
32 FGS-S2-32K/32E                  375 x 525 x 470 mm 255 x 405 x 310 mm 32 Litres 65 Kg
50 FGS-S2-50K/50E                  505 x 525 x 470 mm 385 x 405 x 310 mm 48 Litres 80 Kg
75 FGS-S2-75K/75E                  695 x 525 x 470 mm 575 x 405 x 310 mm 72 Litres 102 Kg
100 FGS-S2-100K/100E              895 x 525 x 470 mm 775 x 405 x 310 mm 97 Litres 124 Kg
130 FGS-S2-130K/130E              1150 x 525 x 470 mm 1030 x 405 x 310 mm 129 Litres 152 Kg
Please add 20mm for the depth of the handle and keypad
Assessed to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001
Cert/LPCB ref.1106
*Ratings: Cash and valuable ratings